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Vardas, Pavardė Sprint SUPER FINALAS
Vieta Taškai Best t. Vieta Taškai Best t.

SUMA
Taškai
49
49
44
42
41
40
36
33
33
30
29
28
26
22

22
17
16
15

Gerdas Zanevas 

Augustas. Kaminskas

Oskaras Maksele

Daniilas Kuznecovas 

Domantas Brazauskas
Gediminas Gaubys

Gotfridas Ziborovas
Paulius Balčytis
Andrius Silevičius

Denitas Martinkevičius

2 25 3 24
1 30 6 19
3 22 4 22
11 13 2 28 1
18 6 1 35

Jevgenij Simonait 4 20 5 20
7 17 1 7 18
6 18 10 15
5 19 11 14

10 14 9 16
12 8 17

9 15 12 13
8 16 15 10

14 10 13 12

13 11 14 11
16 8 16 9
15 9 18 7
17 7 17 8

Evelina Gudavičiūtė

Augustinas Kasinskas
Marius Prieskenis

Arminas Vyšniauskas
Titas Kerpiškis

Matas Daskus 12

Mantas Banevičius


